NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS
Southwest Indiana Regional Development Authority


Notice of 2023 Regular Meetings 
 Southwest Indiana Regional Development Authority
IC 5-14-5-5(c)

The Southwest Indiana Regional Development Authority will meet at 7:45 A.M. CT at Innovation Pointe 4th Floor located at 318 Main St Evansville, IN 47708. the following dates in 2023:

Wednesday, Jan 11
Wednesday, Feb 8
Wednesday, March 8
Wednesday, April 12
Wednesday, May 10
Wednesday, June 14
Wednesday, July 12
Wednesday, August 9
Wednesday, Sept 13
Wednesday, October 11
Wednesday, November 15
Wednesday, December 13

All meetings are accessible via ZOOM using the following information:
Meeting ID: 569 337 0308 
One tap mobile
+13126266799,,5693370308# US (Chicago)
+16465588656,,5693370308# US (New York)


Additional notice shall be given if the date, time, or place of a regular meeting or meetings is changed.


Notice issued by:
Patrick Hickey,
Evansville Regional Economic Partnership on behalf of
Southwest Indiana Regional Development Authority (SWIRDA)






NOTICE OF EXECUTIVE SESSION
Southwest Indiana Regional Development Authority

Evansville Regional Economic Partnership on behalf of the Southwest Indiana Regional Development Authority (SWIRDA), issues the following notice of an executive session notice in accordance with Indiana Code: 


An Executive Session will be held beginning at 7:30 a.m. before the regularly scheduled open public SWIRDA meeting pursuant to I.C. 5-14-1.5-6.1(b)2(D) and/or (4) for review of agreements for Regional Economic Acceleration and Development Initiative containing grant agreement information and confidential information.

The Southwest Indiana Regional Development Authority will meet at 7:30 A.M. CT at Innovation Pointe 4th Floor located at 318 Main St Evansville, IN 47708. the following dates in 2023:

Wednesday, Jan 11
Wednesday, Feb 8
Wednesday, March 8
Wednesday, April 12
Wednesday, May 10
Wednesday, June 14
Wednesday, July 12
Wednesday, August 9
Wednesday, Sept 13
Wednesday, October 11
Wednesday, November 15
Wednesday, December 13



